
Wednesday, May 11 

Strawberry Toaster Pastry 
Assorted Cereal Bars 
Apple Slices in a Bag

Friday, May 6 

Chicken Patty & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Oranges 

Monday, May 9 

Biscuit & Bacon 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Bananas 

Tuesday, May 10 

Blueberry Muffin Loaf 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Oranges 

Wednesday, May 4 

Sausage & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Bananas 

Monday, May 2 

Pancake on a Stick 
Assorted Cereal Bars 
Apple Slices in a Bag

Tuesday, May 3 

Yogurts & Muffins 
Assorted Cereal Bars 
Sliced Apple & Grapes 

Wednesday, May  18 

Pancake on a Stick 
Assorted Cereal Bars 
Apple Slices in a Bag

Thursday, May 5 

Mini Pancakes in a Bag 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Oranges 

Friday, May 13 

Waffles in a Bag 
Assorted Cereal Bars 
Apple Slices in a Bag

Monday, May 16 

Chicken Patty & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Oranges 

Tuesday, May 17 

Mini Pancakes in a Bag 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Oranges 

BREAKFAST MENU  
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Thursday, May 19 

Yogurts & Muffins 
Assorted Cereal Bars 
Sliced Apple & Grapes

Friday, May 20 

Sausage & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Bananas 

Thursday, May 12 

Sausage & Biscuit 
Assorted Cereal Bars 

Fresh Bananas 

Available Daily 
Assorted Fruit Juices 

& 
Fat Free Milk 

Flavored 
and 

Unflavored 
Assorted Jelly & Syrup 

MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
We’re here to 
serve you and 
your family  

delicious 
breakfast and  

lunch!   
Convenient, 
economical,  

healthy 
meals ! 

Pass Christian School District Summer Feeding Program 

Monday - Friday 
Please call 228-255-6209 for more info or 

visit our website, www.pc.k12.ms.us 

Adults: 
$2.25 Breakfast 

$3.50 Lunch 

Congrats to 
our Grads!  
Good Luck! 


